Signal converter SVE4
TOC Bookmark
Signal converter SVE4
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data
Pin allocation
Dimensions
Ordering data
Accessories
Connecting cables
Adapter plate
DIN mounting rail
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/11
Signal converter SVE4
Product range and peripherals overview
Product range overview
Type Signal range Switching output Switching function Electrical connection a Page
Input Output
SVE4-US 0 ... 10 V 2x PNP
2x NPN
Freely programmable Socket M8x1,
4-pin,
to EN 60947-5-2
Plug M8x1,
4-pin,
to EN 60947-5-2
4
SVE4-IS 0 ... 20 mA
SVE4-HS Adapted for position sensors
SMH-S1-HG
Peripherals overview
Mounting attachments and accessories a Page
[1] Connecting cable for signal input
NEBU
7
[2] Adapter plate
SXE3-W
7
[3] Mounting rail to DIN EN 60715
NRH-35-2000
7
[4] Connecting cable for switching output
NEBU
7
[5] Inscription label holder SXE3
(included in the scope of delivery)
–
4
5
3
2
1
32022/11 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Signal converter SVE4
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
SVE4 Signal converter
002 Signal range
US 0 ... 10 V
IS 0 ... 20 mA
HS Adapted for position sensors SMH-S1-HG
003 Display and operation
R Switching status indication with LED; teach-in buttons
004 Assembly
H H-rail mounting
005 Electrical connection (signal input)
M8 Socket M8x1, 4-pin
006 Switching output
2P 2x PNP
2N 2x NPN
007 Electrical connection (switching output)
M8 Plug M8x1, 4-pin